
          

 

 

 
 

MINNEAPOLIS-SAINT PAUL STUDENT ITINERARY 
 
3 Nights/4 Days 
Thursday 

 Afternoon:  Free time at Mall of America. 

 Evening:  Go behind the scenes at SEA LIFE Minnesota Aquarium at the Mall of America and get an 
exclusive look at a day in the life of an aquarist. Or let the group loose at Nickelodeon Universe 
amusement park.   

 Dinner:  Dinner at Dick’s Last Resort or Hard Rock Café at Mall of America.   
Friday 

 Morning:  Discover the history of Minneapolis and the Mississippi River at Mill City Museum and how 
the city spent 50 years as the “Flour Milling Capital of the World.”  

 Lunch:  Midtown Global Market – An internationally themed pubic market with more than 45 
independent locally owned businesses.  Each person can eat for around $10.    

 Afternoon:  FOCI: Minnesota Center for Glass Arts (Glass Demonstration) – Explore the history, 
principles and stories of glass, a substance used in everyday life in numerous ways.   

 Dinner:  Eat in the one-of-a-kind themed “Minnesota Room” at Hell’s Kitchen. 

 Evening:  Watch the Minnesota Twins at Target Field in Minneapolis or the Saint Paul Saints at CHS 
Field in Saint Paul. 

Saturday 

 Morning:  Have a step-on guide from MetroConnections give you an in-depth tour (3 hours) of 
Minneapolis-Saint Paul or have your bus “hijacked” by St. Paul’s famous gangsters that once ruled the 
capital city! (St. Paul Gangster Tours).  

 Lunch: Café Minnesota at the Minnesota History Center.    

 Afternoon:  Discover the history of the state of Minnesota at the Minnesota History Center. 

 Late Afternoon:  Como Zoo & Conservatory (FREE – Donation Encouraged).   

 Evening:  Enjoy dinner and a show at Chanhassen Dinner Theatres.   
Sunday  

 11 a.m. – 1 p.m.:  Brunch cruise on the Mississippi River with Paradise Charter Cruises. 
      
CONTACT INFORMATION
Casey Kluver    
Meet Minneapolis 
612.767.8106 (Work) 
612.382.3515 (Mobile) 
caseyk@minneapolis.org  
 
Meet Minneapolis, Convention and Visitors Association, is the only convention bureau covering the entire Minneapolis-
Saint Paul metropolitan area, representing over 17,000 hotel rooms and 700 hospitality businesses. With our FREE 
planning and search services, hotels compete against each other for your business!  Contact us for unique itinerary ideas, 
VIP group experiences, restaurants suggestions, step-on guides and FREE motor coach parking in downtown 
Minneapolis. We can also provide FREE welcome bags for everyone in your group.  
 
  

mailto:caseyk@minneapolis.org


Attraction Contacts: 
 

Mall of America 
Millie Philipp 

 952.883.8843 
 Millie.philipp@moa.net 
 

             Saint Paul Saints 
 Group Sales 
 651.644.6659 
 groups@saintsbaseball.com  
 

SEA LIFE Minnesota Aquarium 
 Bryan Sanborn 
 952.853.0604 

Bryan.sanborn@merlinentertainments.biz  
 

             Minneapolis Institute of Arts 
 Debra Hegstrom 
 612.870.3074 
 dhegstro@artsmia.org 
 

Dick’s Last Resort at Mall of America 
 & MOA Scavenger Hunt  
 Mark Williams 
 612.749.7955 
 MWilliams@dlrmc.com 
 

MetroConnections 
Renee Splittgerber 
952.767.3606 

           rsplittgerber@metroconnections.com 

             Hard Rock Café at Mall of America 
Mary Lindahl 

 952.853.7000  
 Mary_lindahl@hardrock.com 
 

Saint Paul Gangster Tours 
Donna Bremer 
651.224.1191 
donna@wabashastreetcaves.com  

 
Mill City Museum 

 Patrick Naidl 
 612.341.7556 
 Patrick.naidl@mnhs.org   
 

Minnesota History Center 
Laura Geffre-Rick 
651.259.3138 
Laura.geffre@mnhs.org  

 
Midtown Global Market 

 Becky George 
 612.876-4450 
 bgeorge@ndc-mn.org   
 

Como Zoo & Conservatory 
Group Sales 
651.487.8272 

           comoeducation@ci.stpaul.mn.us 

FOCI: MN Center for Glass Arts 
Tracy Krumm 
651.623.3624 
contact@mnglassart.org 

 

Chanhassen Dinner Theatres 
 Peggy Lushine 
 952.934.1544 

plushine@chanhassendt.com 
 

             Hell’s Kitchen 
 Event Manager 
 612.332.4700 
 events@hellskitcheninc.com 
 

             Paradise Charter Cruises 
 Deanna Hallen 
 952.474.8058 
 deanna@twincitiescruises.com  
 

             Minnesota Twins 
 Rob Malec 
 612.659.3565 
 robmalec@twinsbaseball.com 
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